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Dayvananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences
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'; ? \f Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Bengaluru
o ; List of teachers using ICT- enabled tools
Nam€of the Faculty Department Email ID
Dr Hemar1th M. Orthodontics hemanthm@dscds.edu.in
Dr. AravindM Orthodontics aravindm@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Baswars Orthodontics baswaraj@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Shivaprasad Gaonkar Orthodontics shivaprasade@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Ramesh3B Orthodontics el
Dr Suchita MP Orthodontics suchitramp@dscds.edu in
Dr. Afshan Saman Waremani  |Orthodontics afshansw@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Prajwal P Orthodontics prajwalp@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Jayanth NR Orthodontics javanthnr@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Prakrusthi SN Orthodontics prakrithusn@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Kavya BR Orthodontics kavyabr@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Dipasha Kirthi Rao Orthodontics dipasharao@dscds.edu.in

Dr Ramnarayan B.K.

Oral Medicine & Radiology

ramnaravanbk@dscds.edu.in

Dr Mahesh D.R. Oral Medicine & Radiology |maheshdr@dscds.edu.in

IDr Preeti Patil Oral Medicine & Radiologv  |preetipatil@dscds edu in

.Dr Darshana S Nayak Oral Medicine & Radiology |darshananayak@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Mohan Raj Oral Medicine & Radiology | mohanraj@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Avinash ] Public Health Dentistry avinashj@dscds.edu.in

Dr Smitha B. Kulkarni Public Health Dentistry smithakulkarni@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Mahesh PC Public Health Dentistry maheshpc@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Nayana M Public Health Dentistry navanam@dscds.edu.in

Dr Shobha E. S. Oral Surgery shobhaes@dscds.edu.in

Dr Prashant N. T. Oral Surgery prashanthnt@dscds.edu.in

Dr Vinod Rangan Oral Surgery vinodrangan@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Shavari Shetty Oral Surgery shavarishettv@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Pramukh N Oral Surgery pramukhn@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Yashas N Raj Oral Surgery vashasnr@dscds.edu.in

Dr Vedavathi .B Conservative vedavathib@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Varada R Hiremath Conservative varadarhiremath@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Dharm M Hinduja Conservative dharamhinduja@dscds.edu.in
Dr Ranjini M_A. Conservative ranjinima@dscds.edu.in
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Name of the Faculty Department Email ID
Dr Ashok H.K Conservative ashokhk@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Ambili C Conservative ambilic@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Akshata J. Airsang Conservative akshataairsang@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Pavithra Prabhakaran Conservative pavithrap@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Megha Kachari Conservative meghakachari@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Deepthi M Conservative deepthim@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Priyanka Girish Conservative privankagirish@dscds.edu.in
Dr.Siri P.B Conservative siripb@dscds.ediLin
Dr. Sampath Kumar RL Conservative sampathkumar@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Sarandha DL Prosthodontics sarandhadl@dscds.edu.in
Dr Kalpana D. Prosthodontics kalpanad@dscds.edu.in
Dr Smitha Sharan Prosthodontics smithasharan@dscds.edu.in
Dr Sreeharsha TV Prosthodontics sreeharshatv@dscds.edu.in
Dr Harshitha Alva Prosthodontics harshithaalva@dscds.edu.in
Dr Brunda K. Prosthodontics brundak@dscds.edu.in
Dr Pradeep Chandra K Prosthodontics pradeepchandrak@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Mir Shahid Ulla Prosthodontics mirshahid@dscds.edu.in
Dr Gargi 5 Murihy |Fedodontics [gargismurthy@dscds.edu.in
Dr Venkatasubramanian R Pedodontics venkatasubramanian@dscds.edu.in
Dr Kavitha M Pedodontics kavitham@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Swetha N Mallya Pedodontics swethanm@dscds.edu.in
Dr Savita A.M. Periodontics savitaam@dscds.edu.in
Dr Ashwin Prabhu Periodontics ashwinprabhu@dscds.edu.in
Dr Archana R Naik Periodontics archananaik@dscds.edu.in
Dr Pallavi Nanaiah Periodontics pallavinanaiah@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Koduru Sravani Periodontics sravanikodur@dscds.edu.in
Dr Krishnanand PS Oral Pathology krishnanand ps@dscds.edu.in
Dr Sangeetha.R Oral Pathology sangeethar@dscds.edu.in
Dr Vidya.M.A Oral Pathology vidyvama@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Preeti Mallik Oral Pathology preetimalik@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Apoorva AN Pathology apoorva@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Aparna Muralidhar Pathology aparnam@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Kanna Sandhyarani MahadgqPathology IETElAl et CauER.
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Narf-“_eff the Faculty Department Email ID
Dr. Maheﬂ‘rha Swamy Hirematl{Microbiology e ARenkashdtlscts il
Dr. Sandhrya Balasaheb Kulkarn|Microbiology sandhvabk@dscds.edw.in
Mrs. Lakshmi K Microbiology lakshmi@dscds.edu.in

—

Dr Moharmed Nizam Al Deen SH

Physiology

mdnizam@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Kulkarni Ranjani Raghaven(

Physiology

kulkarnirr@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Yathish Niranjan Kumar D |Physiology vatishnk@dseds.eduin

Dr. Shilpa MK Biochemistry shilpamk@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Chinmai Jagadish Biochemistry chinmaij@dscds.edu.in

Mrs. Vidya Gantela Biochemistry vidvag@dscds.edu.in
Dr.Jahan Zeb Anatomy jahanzeb@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Aneesha B Anatomy anceshab@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Pundarikaksha HP Pharmacology pundarikaksha@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Anusha §] Pharmacology anushasj@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Raghavendra Belavatagi  (Pharmacology raghavendrab@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Kamal Bhalla

General Medicine

kamalbhalla@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Girish Krishnamurthy

General Medicine

girishk@dscds.edu.in

Dr. Swathi

General Medicine

swathi@dscds.edu.in
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Dr. Karun Mahesh

Generai Medicine
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Dr. Prakash Babu MN

General Surgery prakashibabu@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Vamsi Krishna General Surgery vamsikrishna@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Chandrappa HN Anasthesia chandrappahn@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Vishnuvardhan P Anasthesia vishnuvardhanp@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Gangaboraiah Research Head gangaboraiah@dscds.edu.in
Dr. Pushpalatha L Kannada pushpalathal@dscds.edu.in
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